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We Were &

Mean &

It All Comes Out In The Wash @&
Drivin' My Life Away
Chicken Fried &
Chattahoochee @

Forever and For Always @
Blessings

Forever And Ever, Amen
Forever Country &

As She's Walking Away @

| Could Use A Love Song &
Top of The World ¢

Mud On The Tires

Redneck Woman %@

What If | Never Get Over You ¢
Girl's Night Out

| Was Jack (You Were Diane) %
This Kiss @

Never Comin' Down &

Hold On &

Down At The Twist And Shout ¢
Here Tonight &

How A Cowgirl Says Goodbye &
Mr. Know It All &

Spare Change &

Homesick &

Follow Your Arrow @

9to5 &

Ring On Every Finger <!> &
Simple @

This @

Your Man &

Change The World <!>

Neon Moon

Lookin' Out My Back Door %
Amazing Grace @®

Miss Chatelaine &

Gentle On My Mind ¢

No Stone Unturned €

Need YouNow <!> &
Desperate Man &

Friends In Low Places

Girl Next Door &

Mama's Broken Heart €@
Rise Up Redux &

Road Less Traveled <!> &
Highway 40 Blues

East Bound And Down €
Tulsa Time &

Would You Go With Me @
Sunday Finest @

Rainbow %@

From This Moment On ¢
What Mattered Most ALT &
Crazy &

Nobody But You @
Breathe &

| Hope You Dance &

Die A Happy Man ¢

Keith Urban

Swift, Taylor
Miranda Lambert
Eddie Rabbitt

Zac Brown Band
Jackson, Alan
Twain, Shania
Florida-Georgia Line
Travis, Randy
Artists of Then, Now & Forever
Zac Brown Band
Maren Morris
Carpenters

Paisley, Brad
Wilson, Gretchen
Lady Antebellum
Judds, The

Jake Owen

Hill, Faith

Keith Urban

Hootie and the Blowfish
Carpenter, Mary Chapin
Brett Young
Lawrence, Tracy
Kelly Clarkson
Brandon Stansell
Kane Brown

Kacey Musgraves
Parton, Dolly
LoCash

Florida Georgia Line
Rucker, Darius
Turner, Josh
Wynonna

Kacey Musgraves
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Maverick Choir, The
lang, k.d.

Band Perry

Randy Houser

Lady Antebellum
Eric Church

Brooks, Garth
Brandy Clark
Lambert, Miranda
Common Cause Collective (3C)
Lauren Alaina
Skaggs, Ricky
Reed, Jerry

James Robert Webb
Turner, Josh

Sir Rosevelt

Kacey Musgraves

Twain, Shania

Ty Herndon

Cline, Patsy

Blake Shelton w/ Gwen Stefani
Hill, Faith

Womack, Lee Ann

Thomas Rhett

TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC

81
82
82
84
86
88
88
89
90
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92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
97
98
100
100
100
100
100
102
103
104
106
106
107
107
108
110
110
111
112
112
113
118
120
120
122
130

65
68
71
72
72
74
76
83

3:06
3:59
3:34
3:13
3:34
2:27
4:42
3:16

4:02
3:45
3:16
3:02
3:04
3:34
3:26
2:53
3:08
3:15
3:28

3:21
3:36
3:30

3:36
3:25
3:17
2:42
3:31
3:05
3:39

3:19
3:38
2:31
3:14
3:48
3:04
3:40
3:54
3:28
4:19
3:52

3:36
3:09
2:48
3:10

2:43

3:34
4:41
3:53
2:42
3:14

4:54
3:44
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Could | Have This Dance @
Both To Each Other

Open Arms

| Still Fall

If She Ever Leaves Me &
I'm Movin'On &

Once Upon A December @
A Thousand Years &
From The Ground Up &
Humble And Kind €&
Beautiful Crazy &

Before He Cheats @

10,000 Hours &

Hands On You &

Body Like A Back Road
Something To Talk About ¢
Beer Can't Fix

Straight To Hell ¢

Work It

Dive Bar &

Have You Ever Seen The Rain
Missing &

| Feel Lucky &

Man! | Feel Like A Woman! €&

Crazy Little Thing Called Love &
Candyman @

Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy

Zoot Suit Riot &

You Don't, You Won't

I Think She Likes Me
Shamey, Shamey, Shame
When We Were Young
Anyway (#1 itunes)

Murray, Anne
Newton, Juice
Raye, Collin
Hunter Brothers
The Highwomen
Rascal Flatts
Carter, Deana
Perri, Christina
Dan + Shay
Tim McGraw
Luke Combs

Underwood, Carrie

Dan + Shay ww/ Justin Beiber

Ashley Monroe

Sam Hunt

Raitt, Bonnie

Thomas Rhett f. Jon Pardi
Darius Rucker, Aldean, etc
Janny Tolman

Garth Brooks + Blake Shelton

Allison Moorer
William Michael Morgan
Carpenter, Mary Chapin
Twain, Shania

Dwight Yoakam
Aguilera, Christina
Osmond, Marie

Cherry Poppin' Daddies
Gilman, Billy

Billy Gilman
Billy Gilman
Billy Gilman
Billy Gilman

SD
wWCs
WCS
WCS

SD
WCS

SHF
wWCs
WCS
WCS

SHF
WCS
WCS

ECS
ECS
ECS
ECS
ECS

TS
WCS
BUC
BUC

88
100
104
112
120
126
130
140
151
151
155

74
90
95
99
104
111
115
116
117
118
120
122
122

166
172
174
186
198

89
114
73
69

3:13
3:51
3:21
03:08
3:13
4:04
3:32
4:44
4:14
4:13
3:13

2:47
3:52
2:40
3:47
3:29
4:12
3:10

2:43
3:40
3:31
3:54

2:22

2:18
3:53
3:28

3:06
2:50
3:34
3:27
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