С	٠	We Were ✿	Keith Urban	TS	81	3:06
х		Mean 🌣	Swift, Taylor	TS	82	3:59
^ c		It All Comes Out In The Wash \$	Miranda Lambert	TS	82	3:34
х	•	Drivin' My Life Away	Eddie Rabbitt	TS	84	3:13
^	÷	Chicken Fried 🏗	Zac Brown Band	TS	86	3:34
		Chattahoochee \$	Jackson, Alan	TS	88	2:27 c :08 > :06
X		Forever and For Always \$	Twain, Shania	TS	88	4:42 c
С		Blessings	Florida-Georgia Line	TS	89	3:16
		Forever And Ever, Amen	Travis, Randy	TS	90	
X	÷	Forever Country \$	Artists of Then, Now & Forever	TS	91	4:02
		As She's Walking Away ✿	Zac Brown Band	TS	92	3:45
С		I Could Use A Love Song ✿	Maren Morris	TS	92	3:16
X		Top of The World ✿	Carpenters	TS	92	3:02
		Mud On The Tires	Paisley, Brad	TS	93	3:04
	÷	Redneck Woman 🏗	Wilson, Gretchen	TS	93	3:34
С	÷	What If I Never Get Over You ✿	Lady Antebellum	TS	93	3:26
		Girl's Night Out	Judds, The	TS	94	2:53 f:11
С	÷	I Was Jack (You Were Diane) ✿	Jake Owen	TS	94	3:08
X		This Kiss 🏚	Hill, Faith	TS	94	3:15 f:18
С	÷	Never Comin' Down ✿	Keith Urban	TS	95	3:28
С	•	Hold On ✿	Hootie and the Blowfish	TS	95	
	•	Down At The Twist And Shout 🏚	Carpenter, Mary Chapin	TS	96	3:21 c :10 = st :04
С	•	Here Tonight ✿	Brett Young	TS	96	3:36
		How A Cowgirl Says Goodbye ✿	Lawrence, Tracy	TS	96	3:30 f:16
		Mr. Know It All	Kelly Clarkson	TS	96	
С	•	Spare Change 🕏	Brandon Stansell	TS	96	3:36
С		Homesick 🏚	Kane Brown	TS	97	3:25
	÷	Follow Your Arrow 🏚	Kacey Musgraves	TS	98	3:17
X	÷	9 to 5 🏚	Parton, Dolly	TS	100	2:42
С	÷	Ring On Every Finger ✿	LoCash	TS	100	3:31
С	*		Florida Georgia Line	TS	100	3:05
	÷	This 🌣	Rucker, Darius	TS	100	3:39
	÷	Your Man 🏚	Turner, Josh	TS	100	
X		Change The World	Wynonna	TS	102	3:19
С		Neon Moon	Kacey Musgraves	TS	103	3:38
X	÷	Lookin' Out My Back Door 🌣	Creedence Clearwater Revival	TS	104	2:31
X	÷	Amazing Grace 🏚	Maverick Choir, The	TS	106	3:14 c :09
X	÷	Miss Chatelaine 🏚	lang, k.d.	TS	106	3:48 c :08
X	÷	Gentle On My Mind 🕏	Band Perry	TS	107	3:04
С	÷	No Stone Unturned ✿	Randy Houser	TS	107	3:40 video
X	÷	Need You Now ✿	Lady Antebellum	TS	108	3:54
С	÷	Desperate Man 🕏	Eric Church	TS	110	3:28
		Friends In Low Places	Brooks, Garth	TS	110	4:19 f:19
С		Girl Next Door 🌣	Brandy Clark	TS	111	3:52
		Mama's Broken Heart ✿	Lambert, Miranda	TS	112	
С		Rise Up Redux 🏚	Common Cause Collective (3C)	TS	112	
С	*	Road Less Traveled ✿	Lauren Alaina	TS	113	3:36
X		Highway 40 Blues	Skaggs, Ricky	TS	118	3:09 c :08
X		East Bound And Down 🏚	Reed, Jerry	TS	120	2:48
		Tulsa Time 🌣	James Robert Webb	TS	120	3:10
		Would You Go With Me 🏚	Turner, Josh	TS	122	
С	*	Sunday Finest 🕏	Sir Rosevelt	TS	130	2:43
_		Rainbow 🌣	Kanay Musereyes	DITO	G E	2.24
C X		From This Moment On 🏗	Kacey Musgraves	BUC	65 68	3:34 4:41 [I_1:00] c :00 >
			Twain, Shania	BUC		4:41 [I-1:00] c :09 >
C X		What Mattered Most ALT ✿ Crazy ✿	Ty Herndon Cline, Patsy	BUC BUC	71 72	3:53 2:42
^ C		Nobody But You \$	Blake Shelton w/ Gwen Stefani	BUC	72 72	3:14
Х		Breathe &	Hill, Faith	BUC	74	J. 14
X		I Hope You Dance \$	Womack, Lee Ann	BUC	74 76	4:54 ff :50
^ c		Die A Happy Man 🕏	Thomas Rhett	BUC	83	3:44
•	••	DIO A HAPPY MAIL .	momas aneu	500	03	V.TT

	¢	Could I Have This Dance 🏚	Murray, Anne	WZ	88	3:13 c :07
Χ		Both To Each Other	Newton, Juice	WZ	100	3:51 c :11 > :06
Χ		Open Arms	Raye, Collin	WZ	104	3:21
С		I Still Fall	Hunter Brothers	WZ	112	03:08
С	*	If She Ever Leaves Me ✿	The Highwomen	WZ	120	3:13
	*	I'm Movin' On ✿	Rascal Flatts	WZ	126	4:04 c :23
	*	Once Upon A December 🌣	Carter, Deana	WZ	130	3:32 c :10
Χ	*	A Thousand Years 🕏	Perri, Christina	WZ	140	4:44
С	*	From The Ground Up 🌣	Dan + Shay	WZ	151	4:14
С	*	Humble And Kind ✿	Tim McGraw	WZ	151	4:13
С	٠	Beautiful Crazy 🕏	Luke Combs	WZ	155	3:13
X	÷	Before He Cheats 🏚	Underwood, Carrie	SD	74	
С	*	10,000 Hours ✿	Dan + Shay ww/ Justin Beiber	WCS	90	2:47
С	*	Hands On You ✿	Ashley Monroe	WCS	95	3:52
С		Body Like A Back Road	Sam Hunt	WCS	99	2:40
Χ	*	Something To Talk About \$	Raitt, Bonnie	SD	104	3:47 f:26
С		Beer Can't Fix	Thomas Rhett f. Jon Pardi	WCS	111	3:29
С	*	Straight To Hell 🏚	Darius Rucker, Aldean, etc	SHF	115	4:12
С		Work It	Janny Tolman	WCS	116	3:10
С	*	Dive Bar ✿	Garth Brooks + Blake Shelton	WCS	117	
Χ		Have You Ever Seen The Rain	Allison Moorer	WCS	118	2:43
	*	Missing ✿	William Michael Morgan	SHF	120	3:40
	*	l Feel Lucky ✿	Carpenter, Mary Chapin	WCS	122	3:31 c :11 = st :04
X	ů	Man! I Feel Like A Woman! 🏚	Twain, Shania	wcs	122	3:54 c :01
X	٠	Crazy Little Thing Called Love 🏚	Dwight Yoakam	ECS	166	2:22
Χ	*	Candyman 🏚	Aguilera, Christina	ECS	172	
Χ		Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy	Osmond, Marie	ECS	174	2:18 c :05 = st :01
Χ	*	Zoot Suit Riot 🌣	Cherry Poppin' Daddies	ECS	186	3:53 c :08 = st :03
		You Don't, You Won't	Gilman, Billy	ECS	198	3:28
		I Think She Likes Me	Billy Gilman	TS	89	3:06
		Shamey, Shame	Billy Gilman	WCS	114	2:50
		When We Were Young	Billy Gilman	BUC	73	3:34
		Anyway (#1 itunes)	Billy Gilman	BUC	69	3:27